
Jan* Tues., Jan 14 January Mon., Jan 20 MLK Holiday January Sat., Jan 25

February Mon., Feb. 17 Presidents day February Mon., Feb. 24

March Mon., March 16 March Mon., March 30 March Sat., March 28

April Mon., April 20 April Mon., April 27

May** Tues., May 12 May Mon., May 18

June Mon., June 15 June Mon., June 29 June Sat., June 13

July Mon., July 20 July Mon., July 27

August Mon., August 17 August Mon., August 31

September Mon., Sept. 21 September Mon., Sept. 28

October Mon., October 19 October Mon., October 26 October Sat., Oct. 24

November Mon., November 16 November Mon., November 30

December Tues., Dec. 21 December Mon., Dec. 28

*Tues 1/14, mon 1/20 (alternative dates due to newness of committee & Assembly date)

**Tues 5/12, mon 5/18 (alternative dates due to Memorial Day on 5/25)

January Mon., January 18 MLK Holiday January Mon., January 25 January Sat., Jan. 30

February Mon., Feb. 15 Presidents day February Mon., Feb. 22

March Mon., March 15 March Mon., March 29

April Mon., April 19 April Mon., April 26 April Sat., Apr. 10

May Mon., May 17 May*** Mon., May 24

June Mon., June 21 June Mon., June 28 June Sat., June 12

July Mon., July 19 July Mon., July 26

August Mon., Aug. 16 August Mon., Aug. 30

September Mon., Sept. 20 September Mon., Sept. 27

October Mon., Oct. 18 October Mon., Oct. 25 October Sat., Oct. 16

November Mon., Nov. 15 November Mon., Nov. 29

December Mon., Dec. 20 December Mon., Dec. 27

***Mon 5/24 (alternative dates due to Memorial Day on 5/31)

2021 Finance Committee most dates are the 

3rd Monday of the month

2021 Area Committee most dates are the 

last Monday of the month
2021 Assembly Dates

Finance and Area Committees and Area Assembly Meerting Dates 2020/2021

2020 Finance Committee most dates are the 

3rd Monday of the month

2020 Area Committee most dates are the 

last Monday of the month
2020 Assembly Dates


